PORTWEST




PORTWEST

CD111 - WX1 Two Tone Cotton Work Trousers

Commodity Code: 6203421100

Test House

Wash Care

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

CD111BYR28
CD111BYR30
CD111BYR32
CD111BYR33
CD111BYR34
CD111BYR36
CD111BYR38
CD111BYR40
CD111BYR41
CD111BYR42
CD111BYR44
CD111BYR46
CD111BYR48
CD111BYR50

(21-Sep-2025)

Colour

Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

©

Cubic(m?)
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108504213
5036108504220
5036108504237
5036108504244
5036108504251
5036108504268
5036108504275
5036108504282
5036108504299
5036108504305
5036108504312
5036108504329
5036108504336
5036108504343

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

15036108989291
15036108989307
15036108989314
15036108989321
15036108989338
15036108989345
15036108989352
15036108989369
15036108989376
15036108989383
15036108989390
15036108989406
15036108989413
15036108989420




